
List of Faculty Attending Postdoc Recruitment Event (Wed, Nov 29, 2023) 

Name 

(First & Last) 

Click for Web Info 

E-mail address Rutgers School, & Department 

Alison Bernstein 
bernstein.alison@rutgers.edu  School of Pharmacy, Pharmacol. & Toxicology 

Avram Holmes 
avram.holmes@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Psychiatry/BHI 

Ching-On Wong 
chingon.wong@rutgers.edu  RU-N: SASN, Biological Sciences 

Chris Pierce 
chris.pierce@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Psychiatry/BHI 

David Margolis 
david.margolis@rutgers.edu  RU-NB: SAS, Cell Biology & Neuroscience 

Eleanna Kara 
Ek851@rwjms.rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neurology/RINTS 

Gary Aston-Jones 
gsa35@bhi.rutgers.edu  BHI, Director. 

Gerard Fluet 
fluetge@shp.rutgers.edu  SHP – Rehab & Movement Sciences 

Hiroko Nobuta 
nobuta@cabm.rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neuroscience & Cell Biology 

Ian Oldenburg 
ian.oldenburg@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neuroscience & Cell Biology 

Janet Alder  
janet.alder@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neuroscience & Cell Biology 

Jennifer Mulle 
jm2618@cabm.rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Psychiatry 

Kasia Bieszczad 
kasia.bie@rutgers.edu  RU-NB: SAS, Psychology 

KiBum Lee 
kblee@scarletmail.rutgers.edu  RU-NB: SAS, Chemistry & Chemical Biology 

Linden Parkes 
linden.parkes@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Psychiatry/BHI 

Mark Rossi 
mark.rossi@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Psychiatry/BHI/CHINJ 

Max Tischfield 
max.tischfield@rutgers.edu  RU-NB: SAS, Cell Biology & Neuroscience 

Michal Schnaider 
Beeri 

mbeeri@ifh.rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neurology/BHI 

Mi-Hyeon Jang 
mihyeon.jang@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neurosurgery/BHI 

Miriam Bocarsly 
bocarsme@njms.rutgers.edu  NJMS-Pharm, Phys & Neuro/BHI 

Natasha O'Brown 
natasha.obrown@rutgers.edu  RU-NB: SAS, Cell Biology and Neuroscience 
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Nathan Wages 
nw369@shp.rutgers.edu  SHP- Rehab & Movement Science 

Nima Toosizadeh 
nima.toosizadeh@rutgers.edu  SHP- Rehab. & Movement Sciences 

Noelle Stiles  
ns1608@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neurology/BHI 

Pierre-Olivier Polack 
polack.po@rutgers.edu  RU-N: CMBN  

Pingyue Pan 
pp710@rwjms.rutgers.edu  RWJMS- Neuroscience & Cell Biology 

Santiago Cuesta 
santiago.cuesta@rutgers.edu  RU-NB: SAS, Cell Biology & Neuroscience 

Soha Saleh 
salehsh@shp.rutgers.edu  SHP, Rehabilitation & Movement Sciences 

Todd Mowery 
tm692@rwjms.rutgers.edu  RWJMS- Otolaryngology/BHI 

Tulsi Patel 
patel.tulsi@rutgers.edu  RWJMS- Neuroscience & Cell Biology 

Vedad Delic 
vedad.delic@rutgers.edu  NJMS-Pharm, Phys, and Neuro 

Wilma Friedman 
wilmaf@newark.rutgers.edu  RU-N: SASN, Biological Sciences 

Ying-Xian Pan 
yx.pan@rutgers.edu  NJMS- Anesthesiology/BHI 

Yong Kim 
yk539@rwjms.rutgers.edu  RWJMS- Neurosurgery/BHI 

Yoon-Seong Kim 
yk525@rutgers.edu  RWJMS-Neurology 

Yun-Beom Choi 
yc945@scarletmail.rutgers.edu  NJMS- Neurology 

Zhiping Pang 
pangzh@rwjms.rutgers.edu  RWJMS- Neuroscience & Cell Biology 

 

Acronyms- 

RWJMS- Robert Wood Johnson Medical School, Piscataway/New Brunswick, Rutgers Health 

NJMS- New Jersey Medical School, Newark, Rutgers Health 

SHP- School of Health Professions, Newark/Piscataway, Rutgers Health 

RU-N (SASN)- Rutgers Newark (School of Arts & Science Newark) 

RU-NB (SAS)- Rutgers New Brunswick (School of Arts & Science) 

CHINJ- Child Health Institute of NJ 

RINTS- RWJMS Institute of Neurological Therapeutics 

CMBN- Center for Molecular & Behavioral Neuroscience, Newark 
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